Os 6661: Jedlova - Dééin (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 21.12.2024
Prijezd:
14:27
14:33
14:37
14:42
14:45
14:50
14:55
14:59
15:03
15:06
15:09
15:14
15:19

Odjezd:
14:28
14:33
14:37
14:42
14:46
14:50
14:56
14:59
15:04
15:06
15:09
15:14
15:19

Stanice:

Jedlova

Kytlice

Miyny

Horni Kamenice
Ceska Kamenice
Veselé p.Rabstejnem
Markvartice

Dolni Habartice
BeneSov n.Plougnici
Mala Velen

Bfeziny u Déc¢ina
Dé&cin vychod

Dé&cin hl.n.



